Tour Of Istanbul 2024

Stage Classification - STAGE 2

Date: 13 September 2024
Location: Sile - Sile

Stage Distance: 137,8 km
Average speed of winner: 41.46km/h
Official start: 11:20:00
Finishing time limit: 3:19:24 +39:53 (20%) =>> 3:59:18

Place Bib
1 22
2 1
3 83
4 32
5 23
6 12
7 13
8 21
9 46
10 62
11 126
12 143
13 25
14 41
15 N
16 71
17 131
18 31
19 33

20 181
21 123
22 7
23 24
24 44
25 17
26 14
27 73
28 16
29 91
30 43
31 75
32 45
33 121
34 165
35 86
36 4
37 145
38 37
39 133
40 56
41 34
42 184
43 101
44 162

*

*

*

*

*

*

uclID
10014947579
10028969335
10009817087
10007742503
10015289810
10010091216
10016471287
10009749692
10008653592
10008665821
10016510996
10015077925
10005842212
10125144633
10015141781
10011026860
10078179960
10015513920
10029282967
10015390850
10010978259
10009818202
10027474929
10009724939
10088506925
10016484930
10009883068
10099785496
10010969468
10014506736
10008730283
10015919300
10005902230
10015092978
10036454095
10030767370
10009503455
10009974614
10009177800
10025747218
10015919603
10042475674
10007240325
10009869530

Results and Ranking by Depar Timing
Printed on 24/09/13 @ 15:26:43

Name

BURGAUDEAU Mathieu
ROMELE Alessandro
KLARIS Magnus Bak
GABBURO Davide
JEANNIERE Emilien
MENTEN Milan
SLOCK Liam

BONNET Thomas

VAN EMPEL Etienne
BUDIAK Anatolii
VERWILT Mauro
KONYCHEYV Alexander
SIMON Julien
DARBELLAY Valentin
ADAMIETZ Johannes
BUDZINSKI Marcin
BERLIN Antoine
COLNAGHI Luca
PALETTI Luca

GARCIA SORIANO Jose Maria

MARCHAND Gianni
KUZMIN Anton
GACHIGNARD Thomas
GONZALEZ Roberto
POELVOORDE Tars
VANDENABEELE Henri
BUDZINSKI Tomasz
DONIE Milan

FINKST Tilen
SAMUDIO Carrera Carlos
KACZMAREK Jakub
QUARTUCCI Lorenzo
DUPONT Timothy
MURIAS Jakub
HANSEN Alexander Arnt
NEGRENTE Mattia
RUEGG Lukas
ZANONCELLO Enrico
MATTHEIS Oliver
MULLER Anton
TAROZZI Manuele
ESPARZA GARIN Unai
BERHANE Natnael
SOWINSKI Artur

Nat
FRA
ITA
DEN
ITA
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
NED
UKR
BEL
ITA
FRA
Sul
GER
POL
MON
ITA
ITA
ESP
BEL

FRA
PAN
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
SLO
PAN
POL
ITA
BEL
POL
DEN
ITA
sul
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
ESP
ERI
POL

YOB
1998
2003
1996
1993
1998
1996
2000
1998
1994
1995
2000
1998
1985
1997
1998
1998
1989
1999
2004
1998
1990
1996
2000
1994
2005
2000
1998
2005
1997
1997
1993
1999
1987
1998
2003
2005
1996
1997
1995
1998
1998
2000
1991
1997

Team
Totalenergies
Astana Qazagstan Team
Airtox - Carl Ras
Vf Group - Bardiani Csf — Faizané
Totalenergies
Lotto Dstny
Lotto Dstny
Totalenergies
Corratec Vini Fantini
Terengganu Cycling Team
Tarteletto - Isorex
Team Vorarlberg
Totalenergies
Corratec Vini Fantini
Lotto Dstny
Mazowsze Serce Polski
Bike Aid
Vf Group - Bardiani Csf — Faizané
Vf Group - Bardiani Csf — Faizané
llles Balears Arabay Cycling
Tarteletto - Isorex
Astana Qazagstan Team
Totalenergies
Corratec Vini Fantini
Lotto Dstny
Lotto Dstny
Mazowsze Serce Polski
Lotto Dstny
Adria Mobil
Corratec Vini Fantini
Mazowsze Serce Polski
Corratec Vini Fantini
Tarteletto - Isorex
Voster Ats Team
Airtox - Carl Ras
Astana Qazagstan Team
Team Vorarlberg
Vf Group - Bardiani Csf — Faizané
Bike Aid
Team Novo Nordisk
Vf Group - Bardiani Csf — Faizané

llles Balears Arabay Cycling

Istanbul Blylksehir Belediye Spor Tirkiye

Voster Ats Team

TOUR OF

ayiNauL

DNS: 1
Starters: 135
DNF: 7

OTL: 0

DSQ: 0
Finishers: 128

Time Gap
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Tour Of Istanbul 2024

Stage Classification - STAGE 2

Place Bib
45 176
46 103
47 3
48 122
49 153
50 171
51 36
52 104
53 202
54 125
55 183
56 111
57 174
58 215
59 132
60 57
61 81
62 51
63 96
64 167
65 211
66 42
67 92
68 94
69 142
70 53
71 65
72 127
73 74
74 172
75 72
76 114
77 66
78 177
79 6
80 136
81 187
82 185
83 15
84 63
85 82
86 204
87 54
88 203
89 76
90 55
91 163
92 164
93 95

Results and Ranking
Printed on 24/09/13

uclID
10014572717
10096260962
10046267566
10008628839
10036106010
10009818404
10007527786
10063808095
10051768072
10013649092
10040516678
10010129915
10048383681
10052897518
10010104451
10086719495
10051728060
10010747580
10017653677
10053577225
10007446651
10009501132
10017653778
10046074273
10008624896
10013880882
10015977395
10013897353
10058441874
10013304744
10010994932
10091089347
10014871801
10023157217
10015084591
10054087382
10037723684
10039715420
10086680695
10009060285
10084348453
10014865131
10099380120
10036205232
10009350275
10069551307
10058521191
10079374373
10049809076

by Depar Timing
@ 15:26:43

Name

DE JONG Jeen
MENGS Petros
VINOKUROV Alexandr
JOSEPH Thomas
PRONSKIY Daniil
NIJSSEN Kenny
TONELLI Alessandro
BULUT Samet
DUCKERT Roman
RELAES Jacob
DARDER GARI Sergi
DEPE Serdar Anil
STEMAN Jip

ZLATEV Radostin
DORN Vinzent

ARMITT Hamish
ANDERSEN Mads
BEADLE Hamish
SKOK Marcel
SZYMACHA Kamil
IVANOV Borislav
VIVIANI Attilio

SKOK Anze

JURIK Martin

MEILER Lukas

POLI Umberto

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
DE POORTER Maxime
CZABOK Konrad
QUAEDVLIEG Lars
BANASZEK Alan
OZKALBIM Kaan Soylu
MOHD ZARIFF Mohamad Nur Aiman
VOOGEL Jaap
PRONSKIY Vadim
REUSS Lasse

CURTO PELLICER Edgar
LLANERAS CASAS Pau
DE CEUSTER Milan
CAHYADI Aiman
BLUHM Oscar
CLAUSS Marc

DE GRAEVE Quinten
SCHMITZ Campo
PAWLAK Tobiasz
WATTELLE Célestin
MASLAK Piotr
WISNIEWSKI Szymon
DJURIC Djordje

Nat
NED
ERI

BEL
KAZ
NED
ITA
TUR
GER
BEL
ESP
TUR
NED
BUL
GER
GBR
DEN
NzL
SLO
POL
BUL
ITA
SLO
SVK
GER
ITA
MAS
BEL
POL
NED
POL
TUR
MAS
NED

GER
ESP
ESP
BEL
INA
DEN
GER
BEL
GER
POL
FRA
POL
POL

SRB

YOB
1996
2002
2002
1996
2000
1990
1992
2002
2002
1996
2003
1998
2000
2005
1998
2002
2000
1998
2005
2002
1989
1996
2000
2004
1995
1996
1999
1996
2001
1995
1997
2002
1997
2002
1998
2000
1999
1999
2005
1993
2002
1998
2000
2001
1995
2003
2003
2005

2000

Team
Universe Cycling Team
Istanbul Bliyiiksehir Belediye Spor Tiirkiye
Astana Qazagstan Team
Tarteletto - Isorex
Vino Sko Team
Universe Cycling Team
Vf Group - Bardiani Csf — Faizané
Istanbul Biiyiiksehir Belediye Spor Tirkiye
Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
Tarteletto - Isorex
llles Balears Arabay Cycling
Spor Toto Cycling Team
Universe Cycling Team
Bulgaria National Team
Bike Aid
Team Novo Nordisk
Airtox - Carl Ras
Team Novo Nordisk
Adria Mobil
Voster Ats Team
Bulgaria National Team
Corratec Vini Fantini
Adria Mobil
Adria Mobil
Team Vorarlberg
Team Novo Nordisk
Terengganu Cycling Team
Tarteletto - Isorex
Mazowsze Serce Polski
Universe Cycling Team
Mazowsze Serce Polski
Spor Toto Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
Universe Cycling Team
Astana Qazagstan Team
Bike Aid
lles Balears Arabay Cycling
llles Balears Arabay Cycling
Lotto Dstny
Terengganu Cycling Team
Airtox - Carl Ras
Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
Team Novo Nordisk
Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
Mazowsze Serce Polski
Team Novo Nordisk
Voster Ats Team
Voster Ats Team

Adria Mobil
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3:29:35  +10:11
3:30:55 +11:31
S R
o
“l- -
S
S R
o
“l- -
S
S R
o
“l- -
3:31:05 +11:41

+/-

-00:01
-00:02
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Stage Classification - STAGE 2

Place
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104
105
106

107

108

109

110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122

123

124
125
126

127

128

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Results and Ranking by Depar Timing

Bib
207
27
93
206
26
146

144
182
52
113
155
64
173
147
201
47
105
166
196
115
134
102
152
107
135
116
161
216
213
106
112
194
193
85
124
151
192
195
212
214
205

*

uclID
10054088089
10068802686
10017585373
10009348659
10069096720
10036168755
10009816077
10028831616
10016586273
10041626017
10074942281
10108413547
10101391151
10050091992
10016133205
10016012559
10014481171
10009316327
10083793634
10077899367
10127079983
10094072402
10011217729
10118633408
10113764917
10143820365
10036365583
10065418602
10014694167
10052874175
10052865889
10060263252
10008683100
10094072907
10127112521
10009879129
10016364284
10011219446
10084166476
10126874364
10015375995
10062652381
10013156618

Printed on 24/09/13 @ 15:26:43

Name

MUNZER Jan
SANCHEZ Clement
SPOLJAR Jaka
BICHLMANN Daniel
VADIC Baptiste
BENZ Pirmin
GIDICH Yevgeniy
ZANINI Simone
STEHLI Felix

ARINO BOLICHES Gonzalo
DE KEIJZER Gerd
TEKIN Mustafa
KOLTUNOV Vladimir
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
VERHOEFF Stefan
AMANN Dominik
FRANZ Toni
STEWART Mark
ERKAN Muhammed
LATKOWSKI Dawid
TARAKCI Mustafa
AYYORKUN Mustafa
MEISER Philip
OZTOPRAK Timur
KONKIN Maxim
TEKIRDAG Arda
LUHRS Leslie Leander
KANAT Mehmet
PARMA Krzysztof
VENKOV Ventsislav
DIMITROV Petar
OZGUR Batuhan
SAMLI Feritcan
IPEK Mesut Enes
BADAK Fahrettin
EGHOLM Jakob
CLAEYS Robbe
SEMENOV Alexandr
MARAL Ahmet
TASCI Berkant
DYANKOV Denis
PALASHEYV Borislav
FISCHER Robin

Nat
GER
FRA
SLO
GER
FRA
GER

ITA
Sul
ESP
NED

TUR

MAS
NED
AUT
GER
GBR
TUR
POL
TUR
TUR
GER

TUR

TUR
GER
TUR
POL
BUL
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
DEN

BEL

TUR
TUR
BUL
BUL
GER

YOB
2001
2005
2003
1988
2002
2000
1996
2004
2000
1999
1994
2003
2003
1992
1999
1999
1997
1995
2001
2005
2005
2004
1992
2004
2004
2005
2001
1998
1987
2000
2002
1998
1994
2003
2005
1998
2000
1999
2003
2005
1998
2002
1994

Team
Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
Totalenergies
Adria Mobil
Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
Totalenergies
Team Vorarlberg
Astana Qazaqstan Team
Astana Qazagstan Team
Team Vorarlberg
lles Balears Arabay Cycling
Team Novo Nordisk
Spor Toto Cycling Team
Vino Sko Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
Universe Cycling Team
Team Vorarlberg
Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
Corratec Vini Fantini
Istanbul Biiyliksehir Belediye Spor Tirkiye
Voster Ats Team
Konya Bliyiiksehir Belediye Spor
Spor Toto Cycling Team
Bike Aid
Istanbul Blylksehir Belediye Spor Tirkiye
Vino Sko Team
Istanbul Biyiiksehir Belediye Spor Tirkiye
Bike Aid
Spor Toto Cycling Team
Voster Ats Team
Bulgaria National Team
Bulgaria National Team
Istanbul Blylksehir Belediye Spor Tirkiye
Spor Toto Cycling Team
Konya Bliyiksehir Belediye Spor
Konya Bliyiiksehir Belediye Spor
Airtox - Carl Ras
Tarteletto - Isorex
Vino Sko Team
Konya Bliyiiksehir Belediye Spor
Konya Bliyliksehir Belediye Spor
Bulgaria National Team
Bulgaria National Team

Team Storck - Metropol Cycling
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